Connect - Contact - Control
M4
3
73
12
0
60
155

 P Arc chute for S307 G/N
Single auxiliary contacts for C160, C162 (see page 7)
Identification Ordering code
Single aux. contact Auxiliary switch
H1 HK-C160/C162-H1 1 SPDT, S804 b
P1 HK-C160/C162-P1 1 SPDT, S826 b
The contactors are of compact design, feature double-break
main contacts, and are known for their reliability.
Schaltbau cam contactors are used in large numbers in
industrial and railway applications.
C160, C162 Series
Identification used for cam switch element Mounting
LK-S306 S306 A, S306 C, S306 M, S306 K slip on
LK-S307 S307 E, S307 G slip on
LK-S309 S307 E, S307 G slip on/screw on
Arc chamber
C160, C162 Series
Note:
Presented in this catalogue are only stock items which can be sup-
plied	in	short	delivery	time.
Special variant
If	you	need	a	special	variant	feel	free	to	contact	us.	Maybe	the	type
of contactor you are looking for is among our many special designs.
If not, we also supply customized designs.	In	this	case,	however,
minimum order quantities apply.
C162 Series
Identification used for cam switch element Mounting
LK-S307-DC S307 G/N slip on/screw on
Arc chute
3
Contactors meet requirements for industrial applications
to: